
FINAL! - SUMMER 2025 GO DATES 
Day/Date Mode Time Student Group Session Max 

Thursday April 17 Virtual Morning 8am-12:30pm Traditional 250 
Thursday April 17 Virtual Afternoon 1pm-5:30pm Transfer 250 
Tuesday May 13 In Person 8:00am-4pm Traditional & Transfer 250 
Thursday May 15  In Person 8:00am-4pm Traditional & Transfer 250 

 

FINAL! - FALL 2025 GO DATES 
Day/Date Mode Time Student Group Session Max 

Thurs., May 29 - Morning Virtual 8am-12:30pm Traditional 250 
Thurs., May 29 - Afternoon Virtual 1pm-5:30pm TRANSFERS ONLY 250 

Tues. June 3 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Thurs., June 5 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 

Thurs., June 12 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Tues., June 17 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Tues. June 24 Virtual 1pm-5:30pm TRANSFERS ONLY 250 

Thurs., June 26 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Tues. July 1 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 

Thurs. July 10 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Wed., July 16 - Morning Virtual 8am-12:30pm Traditional 250 

Wed., July 16 - Afternoon Virtual 1pm-5:30pm TRANSFERS ONLY 250 
Tues., July 22 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Tues. July 29 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 

Thursday July 31 In Person 8am-4pm Traditional 350 
Wed., Aug. 6 - Morning Virtual 8am-12:30pm Traditional & Transfer 250 

Wed., Aug. 6 - Afternoon Virtual 1pm-5:30pm Traditional & Transfer 250 
 
 
 
 
 
 


